Forbes Sorting & Penning R

WH #6 (#3 & Below)-39 Teams

PLACING
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WH All Levels HC-51 Teams
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LAST NAME
Nell
Stone
Stone
Whitty
Jones
Jones
LeBrocque
Townsend
Garay
Jones
Jones
LeBrocque
Mihalic
Rodney
Stone
West

LAST NAME
Barwick
West
Mihalic
Whitty
Jones
Shields
Camilleri
Jones
Shields
Whitty
Barwick
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Nell
Rodney
Jones
Rodney
Jones
Walmsley

FIRST

NAME
Billy
Darryl
Darryl
Sherrie
Jason
Joey
Kate
Cindy-Lee
Jo
D'Arcy
D'Arcy
Sarah
Natalie
Jacquie
Darryl
Melissa

FIRST

NAME
Dawn
Melissa
Natalie
Sherrie
Joey
Brad
John
D'Arcy
Brad
Sherrie
Dawn
Cindy
Cindy
Lonnie
David
Jacquie
Joey
Jacquie
Joey
Cassie

AMOUNT
WON
S 182.88
$ 182.88
S 109.72
$ 109.72
S 73.15
s 73.15

B2 Vo Sk Vo A Ve RV IR Vo R V2 I Vo B V) B Vo
1

AMOUNT
WON
$ 177.51
S 177.51
$ 133.13
S 133.13
88.75
88.75
44.38
44.38

s
S
s
S
$
S
s
S
$
S
s
S
$
S
$
S

POINTS

POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
98.34
98.34
78.36
78.36
110.62
110.62
98.53
98.53
65.82
65.82
112.83
112.83
56.55
56.55
51.93
51.93

TOTAL
TIME
72.81
72.81
114.1
114.1
101.07
101.07
113.69
113.69
87.3
87.3
59.27
59.27
59.48
59.48
50.72
50.72
56.92
56.92
59.71
59.71

TOTAL
CATTLE
10
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10
10
10

[EEN
o

N NN NN N O O Lo o oo



# 10 Masters HC-42 Teams

PLACING

1
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LAST NAME

Briggs
Nash
Barwick
Jones
Davie
Johnston
Camilleri
Jones
Camilleri
Cleary
Camilleri
Stone
Herbert
Stone
Skuthorpe
Wescombe
Camilleri
Johnston

FIRST

NAME
Lawrence
Dave
Dawn
Jason
Shane
Deanna
John
Jason
Beth
Adam
John
Darryl
Vanessa
Darryl
Lois
Tony
John
Deanna

# 4 Non-Handicap-96 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME

Dance
Nugent
Markwort
Nash
Dickson
Henderson
Molloy
Stone
Coster
Fardell
Walmsley
Walmsley
Nash
Nash
Davies
Walsh
Nash
Walsh
Dance
Molloy

FIRST

NAME
Rebecca
Tammy
Kay
Carmen
James
Clancy
Emily
Darryl
Leigh
Josh
Cassie
Timothy
Carmen
Dave
Stephanie
Ally
Carmen
Ally
Rebecca
Nathan

AMOUNT
WON
$ 197.13
$ 197.13
$ 118.27
S 118.27
S 78.85
S 78.85

B2 N Vo S Vo R U ¥ o Vs V2 Vo A Ve V) B Vo BV

AMOUNT
WON
S 268.55
S 268.55
S 201.41
$ 201.41
S 142.67
S 142.67
83.92
83.92
75.53
75.53
67.14
67.14

R V2 Vo Sk Vo R Ve V) BV SV R V2 B V2 (B Vo ik Vo Ul Vo R W R Vo

POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
106.06
106.06
116.11
116.11
116.42
116.42
110.61
110.61
119.23
119.23
111.02
111.02
104.46
104.46
67.52
67.52
54.62
54.62

TOTAL
TIME
83.1
83.1

102.39

102.39
98.6
98.6

53.61

53.61

56.23

56.23
56.8
56.8

59.38

59.38

59.94

59.94

53.93

53.93

57.28

57.28

TOTAL
CATTLE
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13

TOTAL
CATTLE
9
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# 8 HC-119 Teams
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LAST NAME
Davie
Nugent
Herbert
Lawrence
Davie
White
Johnston
West
Henderson
Jones
Fardell
Henderson
Nell
Nell
Frost
Lloyd
Barwick
Henderson
Bembrick
Monds

All Levels HC-85 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
Camilleri
Shields
Barwick
Henderson
Henderson
Lawrence
Fuge
Lloyd
Nell
Nell
Camilleri
Camilleri
Camilleri
Frost
Camilleri
Frost
Camilleri
Frost
Jones
Lloyd

FIRST

NAME
Bella
Tammy
Vanessa
Ben
Bella
Ella
Deanna
Melissa
Lily
D'Arcy
Sally
Clancy
Billy
David
Brontie
David
Dawn
Lily
Jodie
Mary

FIRST

NAME
John
Brad
Cody
Lonnie
Lonnie
Ben
Molly
David
Billy
David
Beth
John
Beth
Brontie
Beth
Millah
John
Millah
Joey
David

AMOUNT
WON
$ 292.80
$ 292.80
S 230.06
$ 230.06
S 177.77
S 177.77
S 104.57
$ 104.57
94.11
94.11
83.66
83.66
62.74
62.74

B2 Vo Nk Vo R Ve Ve Vo B Vo Vo I Vo I V0 BV AV

AMOUNT
WON
$ 237.61
S 237.61
$ 178.21
S 178.21
$ 126.23
S 126.23
74.25
74.25
66.83
66.83
59.40
59.40

B2 R Vo S Vo SR Vs S Ve V) BV B V2 I Vo B Vo IV R V0 I Vo R V2

POINTS
18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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0.5
0.5

TOTAL
TIME
170
170
162.81
162.81
141.68
141.68
165.04
165.04
166.72
166.72
112.04
112.04
107.87
107.87
109.9
109.9
101.77
101.77
102.63
102.63

TOTAL
TIME
104.89
104.89
105.51
105.51
104.32
104.32
113.54
113.54
40.35
40.35
46.11
46.11
50.25
50.25
53.72
53.72
54.27
54.27
57.8
57.8

TOTAL
CATTLE
27
27
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
13
13
13
13

TOTAL
CATTLE
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



# 10 Beg Youth Ranch Hand HC-30 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
Walsh
Mezes
Mezes
Walsh
Jackson
Jackson
Mezes

# 10 HC-118 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
Butt
Camilleri
Camilleri
Shields
Fuge
Sinclair
Butt
Jones
Frost
Nell
Henderson
Henderson
Camilleri
Fuge
Cleary
Schipp
Camilleri
Jones
Frost
White

FIRST

NAME
Ngari
Daniel
Daniel
Ngari
Mikayla
Mikayla
Daniel

FIRST

NAME
Orlana
John
Beth
Brad
Molly
Brenda
Orlana
D'Arcy
Millah
David
Clancy
Lily
John
Molly
Adam
Mark
John
Joey
Millah
Ella

AMOUNT
WON

$ 108.00

$ 72.00

s -
s
s
s
S

AMOUNT
WON

S 290.34

$ 290.34

S 228.12

$ 228.12

S 176.28

$ 176.28

S 103.69

$ 103.69

S 93.32

S 9332

S 8295

S 8295

S 62.22

S 6222

S -

S -

S

s

S

$

POINTS

POINTS
18
18
16
16
14
14
12

TOTAL
TIME
107.16
108.94
95.45
103.48
114.59
115.95
71.3

TOTAL
TIME
171.64
171.64
170.2
170.2
159.96
159.96
171.87
171.87
160.1
160.1
153.87
153.87
96.27
96.27
114.72
114.72
115.32
115.32
117.2
117.2

TOTAL
CATTLE

TOTAL
CATTLE
29
29
28
28
25
25
25
25
22
22
16
16
20
20
19
19
16
16
14
14



# 2 Beginners Non-HC-16 Teams
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LAST NAME
LeBrocque
Walsh
LeBrocque
Markwort
Townsend
Walsh
Byrne
Townsend

All Levels HC-102 Teams
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LAST NAME
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Shields
Frost
Hanley
Davie
Monds
Molloy
Purcell
Camilleri
Jones
Mihalic
Molloy
Davie
Hanley
Jones
Kennedy
Monds
Skuthorpe

FIRST

NAME
Kate
Ngari
Kate
Kay
Cindy-Lee
Ngari
John
Cindy-Lee

FIRST

NAME
Clancy
Mia
Clancy
Brad
Millah
John
Shane
Mary
Emily
Geena
John
Joey
Natalie
Nathan
Shane
John
Jason
Bec
Mary
Lois

AMOUNT

WON
91.20
91.20
60.80
60.80

AMOUNT
WON
$ 250.97
S 250.97
$ 197.19
$ 197.19
$ 152.38
S 152.38
89.63
89.63
80.67
80.67
71.71
71.71
53.78
53.78

B2 R Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo I V) BV B V2 B Vo B Vo S Vo S V0 TR Vo R V2 8

POINTS
3

R R, NN W

0.5

POINTS
18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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TOTAL
TIME
91.96
91.96
32.08
32.08
52.34
52.34
58.09
58.09

TOTAL
TIME
155.93
155.93
153
153
163.59
163.59
168.23
168.23
162.41
162.41
162.71
162.71
92.38
92.38
113.43
113.43
119.22
119.22
116.76
116.76

TOTAL
CATTLE
5
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TOTAL
CATTLE
29
29
26
26
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
17



